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Improvements: 2,048 SF

Year Built: 2000

Zoned: Waco ETJ

Interstate 35 Frontage: ± 40’

FM 308 Frontage: ± 110'

Easily Accessible

Excellent Visibility

Drive Thru Available

Located At Busy Intersection

Seeking National Brands & Retailers

Interstate 35: 85,000+ Vehicles/Day (TxDOT: 2019)
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* Demographic data derived from 2010 US Census
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Total population

Median age

Median age (male)

Median age (Female)

Total households

# of persons per HH

Average HH income

Average house

value

664

38.2

34.1

41.2

237

2.8

$57,980

$96,145

24,544

33.7

30.4

37.0

8,801

2.8

$47,668

$93,928

114,008

30.6

28.8

32.4

39,122

2.9

$40,035

$102,017

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME

1 MILE

1 MILE

5 MILES

5 MILES

10 MILES

10 MILES
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